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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 1 DRAGONE                   ALESSANDRO        10/06/1973 100
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 2 MERCURIO                  FRANCESCA         16/10/1970 75
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 3 AMENTA                    MARIA PIERINA     21/12/1978 73
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 4 PERRONE                   GIUSEPPE          26/04/1967 63
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 5 CASAMASSIMA               LORENZA           16/01/1982 51
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 6 DEMAURO                   TERESA            19/06/1983 45
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 7 LOCALZO                   EZIO              21/10/1982 43,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 8 LORUSSO                   ROSA              25/12/1973 42
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 9 DESIANTE                  MARIA             10/06/1985 41,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 10 STRAMAGLIA                VITO              15/12/1976 38
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 11 ACCIAI                    GABRIELE          03/04/1984 36
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 12 MARCOTULI                 CLAUDIA           13/10/1989 35,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 13 TORELLI                   MARIA TERESA      17/09/1988 35
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 14 FORTE                     MARIA VITA        23/03/1987 34
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 15 MANFREDI                  DONATELLA         13/06/1983 33,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 16 DE SERIO                  GIOVANNI          06/11/1972 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 17 NITTI                     FRANCESCA         09/04/1979 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 18 INTERESSE                 STEFANIA          04/10/1978 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 19 FRISARIO                  GIUSEPPINA        21/11/1974 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 20 REGINA                    ANGELA            12/08/1982 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 21 TRUSZ                     IZABELA MARIA     22/01/1972 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 22 CALAMITA                  VITO              15/03/1968 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 23 D'ERASMO                  ANTONIO           01/09/1979 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 24 IACOVONE                  MONICA            08/06/1986 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 25 LAFIANDRA                 LUISA             28/05/1992 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 26 REGINA                    ANNALISA          19/07/1991 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 27 MACINA                    FRANCESCA         07/03/1988 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 28 BELLINI                   CONCETTINA LAURA  16/07/1985 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 29 MARTELLO                  ANNARITA          16/06/1983 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 30 LUISI                     PAMELA            26/08/1980 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 31 LORUSSO                   VINCENZA          06/02/1978 31
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 32 CALDERONI                 DONATO            22/12/1977 31
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 33 PORZIA                    MARIADONATA       19/01/1984 31
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 34 PATRONO                   MARIAGRAZIA       09/08/1976 30,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 35 SQUICCIARINI              DOMENICA          13/08/1984 30
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 36 LOGOLUSO                  LOREDANA          04/07/1962 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 37 REDAVID                   ANNIBALE          03/03/1989 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 38 PUGLIESE                  SABRINA           11/11/1988 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 39 ANCONA                    MARIA             21/11/1986 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 40 MARINELLI                 MARIA TERESA      21/08/1984 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 41 GUGLIELMI                 ROSA              04/02/1979 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 42 MINERVA                   MARIA             28/03/1979 28,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 43 NOTARANGELO               ROSAMARIA         14/06/1985 28,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 44 LUCAFO'                   DANIELA           19/11/1982 28,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 45 DE PAOLA                  STELLA            24/02/1979 28,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 46 VISCEGLIE                 LEONARDO          14/07/1977 28
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 47 PALMIOTTA                 CARMELA           02/07/1988 28
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 48 VESSIA                    MARIA CRISTINA    13/09/1984 28
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 49 PEPE                      FRANCESCO         18/06/1984 28
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 50 INCAMPO                   NUNZIANA          11/03/1981 28
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 51 DEZIO                     GIUSEPPINA        25/05/1979 28
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 52 CALAMITA                  GIULIA            01/06/1969 28
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 53 CAPOZZI                   PIETRO            09/02/1985 27,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 54 GUIDA                     VALERIA           15/07/1974 27,35
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 55 INCAMPO                   NICOLA            26/03/1977 27
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 56 GEMMATO                   DONATO            21/03/1987 26,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 57 MIRGALDI                  FELICE ANTONIO    06/01/1982 26,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 58 BERARDINO                 MARIA TERESA      03/03/1972 26
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 59 TROMBETTA                 GRAZIA            19/04/1976 26
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 60 GRILLO                    MADDALENA         16/03/1972 26
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 61 LAFABIANA                 NUNZIA            05/05/1973 25,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 62 CASIELLO                  MARIATERESA       26/05/1977 25
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 63 GRANIERI                  ANGELICA          07/02/1982 25
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 64 SAVINO                    ANNA              31/01/1971 24,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 65 ALBANO                    MAURIZIO          21/12/1971 24,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 66 GRAVELA                   PASQUALE          20/06/1973 23,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 67 AMENDOLAGINE              FRANCESCO         09/07/1979 23
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 68 ZACCHEO                   ANGELA TIZIANA    07/12/1974 22,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 69 MONTENEGRO                COSIMO            07/06/1966 21,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 70 SCURALLI                  VITO              23/03/1971 19
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 1 PERRUCCI                  MARIA             03/05/1972 153
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 2 TEDONE                    ANTONIA VIVIANA   15/09/1979 116
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 3 LOVERO                    MICHELE ANTONIO   13/03/1979 112
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 4 DE DONATO                 ROSA              27/11/1974 111
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 5 MAGARELLI                 VIVIANA           17/05/1984 83
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 6 GIACOMOBELLO              ANNA              07/09/1982 83
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 7 BALDASSARRA               LUCREZIA MARIA    13/09/1982 82,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 8 DE LAURENTIS              BIANCA            04/10/1983 78,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 9 MONGELLI                  MARIA GRAZIA      08/12/1977 75
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 10 DE LUCIA                  ANTONELLA         06/05/1967 68
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 11 GIANCASPRO                CATERINA          08/11/1976 67
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 12 PANZA                     FRANCESCA         07/04/1981 66
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 13 CARONE                    VITTORIA          19/04/1979 65
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 14 MASI                      SILVIA            22/06/1981 61
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 15 CASIELLO                  ROSALBA           12/06/1982 56
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 16 RAVISATO                  ANGELA MARIA      25/02/1981 55,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 17 LOIUDICE                  ROSANGELA         14/07/1980 53
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 18 VESSIO                    LUCA              30/11/1981 53
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 19 LASAPONARA                MARIA GIOVANNA    25/04/1987 50
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 20 DE PALO                   ROSA ANGELA       11/06/1979 49
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 21 FORTE                     ANGELA            12/02/1986 48,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 22 LATERZA                   ANNUNZIATA        09/11/1972 45
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 23 DESIANTE                  MARIA             10/06/1985 43
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 24 GEMMATO                   GIOVANNA          14/04/1973 41,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 25 MAIULLARI                 CATERINA          24/03/1989 39
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 26 LAMACCHIA                 ANNUNZIATA        02/05/1973 37
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 27 SCHITTULLI                SILVIA            08/09/1988 37
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 28 MONGELLI                  DOMENICA          03/11/1968 36
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 29 LAVACCA                   ANNA ILARIA       13/03/1979 35,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 30 DADDATO                   ALESSIA           03/04/1990 35
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 31 COLASUONNO                ISABELLA          23/07/1989 35
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 32 GUARINO                   MARIA TERESA      15/04/1988 35
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 33 CIARFAGLIA                MICHELE           06/11/1987 34,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 34 FAVALE                    ROBERTA           18/01/1991 34
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 35 STALLONE                  LAURA             17/03/1966 34
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 36 CACCIAPAGLIA              ELISA             08/03/1971 33,5



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 37 LACIRIGNOLA               CHIARA            07/07/1982 33,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 38 RUGGIERI                  NICOLA            04/05/1977 33
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 39 PADOLECCHIA               SABINA            08/08/1980 33
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 40 SORANNO                   ADRIANA           11/07/1991 33
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 41 NITTI                     ANGELA            20/06/1989 33
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 42 DALO                      FILOMENA          21/01/1984 32,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 43 DIRENZO                   GIANFILIPPO       20/02/1978 30,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 44 LOIZZO                    LORENZO           08/06/1975 30,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 45 RUTIGLIANO                LUCIA             11/11/1972 29,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 46 GIOVANNIELLO              NICOLETTA         17/05/1969 29
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 47 ANCONA                    TANIA             26/09/1990 29
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 48 TRIA                      MARILDA           27/01/1986 29
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 49 GEMMA                     ANTONELLA         10/02/1963 28,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 50 DISABATO                  MARIANTONIETTA    18/10/1988 28
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 51 CEPPO                     BENEDETTA         02/04/1984 27
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 52 SOZIO                     LUCA              28/04/1992 26
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 53 LABIANCA                  ANGELICA          02/06/1981 25
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 54 FLORIO                    ROSA PINA         01/06/1972 24
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 1 FANELLI                   DOMENICO          13/06/1970 141
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 2 DE LUCA                   DARIA             28/01/1977 123,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 DELIA                     GIOVANNA          26/12/1965 97,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 PATELLA                   CHIARA            26/11/1972 90
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 DAMBROSIO                 LAURA             03/07/1980 84,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 ANACLERIO                 BARBARA           02/06/1974 82
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 PATERNOSTER               MARIA STEFANIA    21/06/1981 73,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 8 MORELLI                   MASSIMILIANO      28/09/1981 61
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 9 RUBINO                    ROSA              13/03/1982 60
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 10 VICENTI                   CHIARA            28/03/1980 57,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 11 CAMPOCHIARO               MIRELLA BENEDETTA 12/01/1982 56,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 12 RAGONE                    SANTE             17/02/1978 52
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 13 ALFANO                    VINCENZO          01/09/1974 50
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 14 DE GIGLIO                 OSVALDA           10/12/1975 49,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 15 MATERA                    LOREDANA          01/12/1979 48,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 16 PACIULLO                  MARIA             22/07/1981 46,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 17 RIZZI                     MARIA             20/11/1980 46
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 18 TECCE                     TANIA             01/12/1989 45,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 19 PANEBIANCO                CONCETTA          18/05/1985 45
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 20 POSCA                     CECILIA           04/06/1983 44,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 21 DESANTIS                  VANESSA           11/07/1986 42
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 22 OTTOLINO                  MARILENA          09/06/1978 41,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 23 COLASUONNO                PASQUALINA        28/01/1982 41
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 24 DE VIETRO                 NICOLETTA         19/05/1975 40
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 25 DATTOMA                   GIUSY             17/02/1987 39
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 26 CALABRESE                 IMMACOLATA TEA    04/09/1980 38,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 27 MONTEVERDE                ANNUNZIATA        22/01/1983 36
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 28 MINERVINI                 LUIGI             11/01/1988 35
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 29 DEVITO                    ANTONIA LEONARDA  21/01/1975 34,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 30 ROSIELLO                  ALESSANDRO        30/07/1984 34,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 31 TRABACE                   ANNALISA          04/09/1985 33,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 32 FANFULLA                  DOMENICA ANTONELLA 27/09/1983 33
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 33 CENTRONE                  CATERINA          29/03/1984 33
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 34 MELE                      ROBERTO           01/06/1983 32
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 35 PETRONELLA                ANGELA            12/08/1989 31,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 36 MARVULLI                  ELENA             04/03/1989 31,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 37 ANTONUCCI                 MARIANTONIETTA    23/05/1989 30
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 38 SFORZA                    ANTONIA           18/03/1982 29,5



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 39 ALBERGA                   GAETANA           05/06/1976 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 40 TARANTINO                 MARIA GIOVANNA    01/03/1972 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 41 RUGGIERO                  MARIA             21/01/1986 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 42 GRITTANI                  NICOLA            21/12/1981 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 43 VIGGIANO                  VALERIA           10/07/1974 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 44 VARRESE                   ROSSELLA          21/08/1989 28
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 45 BINETTI                   LAURA             25/05/1984 28
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 46 GOLINO                    LUCA MICHELE      08/04/1974 28
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 47 VITULLI                   ANTONIA           12/06/1990 27,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 48 PEPE                      CATERINA          16/03/1976 27,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 49 ABBRUZZESE                GIOVANNI          04/01/1976 27,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 50 RONDINELLI                ANNA              20/10/1977 27
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 51 GIGLIO                    GIUSEPPE          31/12/1972 26,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 52 PATERNO                   VINCENZO          06/04/1971 26,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 53 GENTILE                   SABRINA           02/11/1975 25,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 54 GALLO                     NUNZIA            28/06/1984 25
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 55 PALMIOTTO                 ANTONIA           02/05/1978 24
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 56 FASCILLA                  PIETRO            24/09/1975 22
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 57 DENICOLO                  TERESA            11/01/1967 20
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 58 ADDANTE                   PETRONILLA        15/02/1961 18,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 59 DI BARI                   DALILA ANTONELLA  22/08/1988 18,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 1 CARONE                    NUNZIA            21/05/1958 165,75
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 MAINO                     PAOLA             27/03/1969 126,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 3 MARTINO                   MARIA             09/01/1967 108
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 4 PETRUZZELLI               ROSA              25/03/1973 94
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 5 PIACENTE                  MARIA             02/12/1973 93
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 6 DALESIO                   MARIA             24/06/1971 80
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 7 PICCININNO                VITA CLARA        13/04/1988 75
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 8 LORUSSO                   ROSA              06/02/1993 74
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 9 DIDONNA                   VITTORIA          22/02/1972 71,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 10 DRIMACO                   ANGELA            05/05/1980 64
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 11 GIUSTINO                  MICHELE           03/01/1975 63
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 12 CANDIRRI                  MARIA             28/06/1981 57
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 13 D'AURIA                   MARIA CARMELA     12/03/1992 51
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 14 ADORANTE                  VINCENZA          25/06/1974 48
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 15 PUTIGNANI                 ANGELITA          24/01/1988 47
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 16 LIONETTI                  CARLO             02/10/1991 42,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 17 LOGLISCI                  ROSSELLA          11/08/1981 42
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 18 DIOMEDE                   DANIELA           24/10/1973 42
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 19 MARVULLI                  EMILIA            10/02/1969 41,88
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 20 GIANNONE                  FRANCESCO         31/10/1992 41,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 21 DI VENERE                 PALMO             09/10/1963 41
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 22 CONFUORTI                 NICOLA            31/08/1970 38,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 23 BUFI                      ANTONELLA         15/03/1976 38
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 24 PROSCIA                   DOMENICO          22/01/1990 36
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 25 RAGUSO                    ANGELICA          07/06/1988 36
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 26 MONGELLI                  PAOLA             21/10/1968 36
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 27 DIMATTEO                  CLAUDIO           18/10/1995 34,75
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 28 PANNARALE                 NICOLA            31/10/1983 34
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 29 DEVITO                    NICOLA            30/06/1971 33,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 30 MAZZONI                   PIERLUIGI         14/09/1991 33
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 31 SETTE                     JACOPO            11/07/1991 33
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 32 SCALESE                   MARIA             27/10/1993 30
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 33 CICCIOMESSERE             EMANUELE          09/07/1991 29,2
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 34 BONUCCELLI                MASSIMO           21/04/1979 28,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 35 MORO                      SARA              09/02/1985 27,63



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 36 CAMPANILE                 CATERINA          07/03/1986 27,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 37 SCARALE                   MARIA CHIARA      22/12/1991 27
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 38 GRECO                     CARMELA           04/03/1985 27
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 39 LEOGRANDE                 MASSIMO           30/04/1994 26,75
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 40 ANDRIOLA                  ANGELA STEFANIA   05/12/1978 26
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 41 SIGNORELLA                GIULIO            09/02/1985 25,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 42 CAPPIELLO                 DARIO             06/06/1990 25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 43 SCARANGELLA               FILIPPO           14/02/1988 24
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 44 GALANTE                   VITO FRANCESCO    09/09/1970 24
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 45 POPOLIZIO                 MARIA             22/09/1992 23,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 46 ZACCAGNINO                NOEMI             02/07/1983 23,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 47 NOTARANGELO               ROSAMARIA         14/06/1985 21
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 48 SOLAZZO                   ARCANGELA         16/07/1990 21
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 49 CARROZZOLI                VINCENZO          29/05/1966 20,75
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 50 CICCIMARRA                TERESA MARIA ANTON 10/07/1973 18
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 51 CALIA                     VITO DOMENICO     03/03/1978 15
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 52 BASTIANI                  VITO              29/01/1989 12,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 53 LOIZZO                    LUCIA             25/06/1979 12,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 1 CARITO                    ARMANDO           27/01/1976 125,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 2 DE PINTO                  TATIANA           11/08/1976 114,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 3 LATERZA                   GIOVANNI          21/01/1967 93
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 4 CASSANO                   VINCENZO          08/10/1969 92
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 5 DE ROBERTIS LOMBARDI      RAFFAELLA         10/04/1989 39,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 6 CIPRIANO                  GIOVANNI          17/06/1982 38
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 7 D'AMBROSIO                GIUSEPPE          15/11/1985 36
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 8 PERILLO                   MICHELE           11/02/1988 32
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 9 BARTOLI                   GENNARO           22/08/1978 30,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 10 FABIANO                   MARCO             23/05/1988 30
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 11 PAPANGELO                 VITO              30/12/1969 29,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 12 NATUZZI                   GIUSEPPE ANTONIO  04/04/1985 26,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 13 MORAMARCO                 MICHELE           04/06/1987 24,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 14 ZACCHEO                   ANTONIO           26/05/1980 24,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 15 NUZZACO                   COSMO ADRIANO     06/03/1984 22,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 16 DE SIMONE                 SAVERIO UMBERTO SA 11/10/1968 20,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 BELLINO                   MARIA RITA        24/06/1980 133
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 MARTIMUCCI                GIUSEPPE          20/08/1965 122
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 3 AMENTA                    MARIA PIERINA     21/12/1978 85
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 4 PERRONE                   GIUSEPPE          26/04/1967 80
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 5 FICCO                     DOMENICO          02/04/1978 77
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 6 ANACLERIO                 BARBARA           02/06/1974 67
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 7 RAGONE                    SANTE             17/02/1978 52
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 8 LORUSSO                   ANNA              26/07/1988 45
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 9 LATORRE                   CHIARA            01/01/1987 45
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 10 DEMAURO                   TERESA            19/06/1983 45
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 11 LOCALZO                   EZIO              21/10/1982 43,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 12 ANDRULLI                  EUSTACHIO         02/01/1963 43
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 13 BRUNO                     MARCO             29/10/1965 42
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 14 POSCA                     CECILIA           04/06/1983 41,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 15 GINEX                     ANTONELLA         29/07/1982 41
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 16 MORO                      SARA              09/02/1985 38,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 17 DEVITO                    ANTONIA LEONARDA  21/01/1975 37,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 18 DEBIASE                   VINCENZO          24/01/1987 36
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 19 ACCIAI                    GABRIELE          03/04/1984 36
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 20 MARCOTULI                 CLAUDIA           13/10/1989 35,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 21 TORELLI                   MARIA TERESA      17/09/1988 35
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 22 CHIAPPERINO               MICHELE ALESSANDRO 18/09/1982 35



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 23 CIRASIELLO                ROCCO             12/07/1969 34,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 24 FIORMARINO                TINA              22/12/1971 34,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 25 LOMURNO                   ANTONELLA         12/07/1985 34,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 26 MANGIALARDO               VINCENZO          12/01/1983 34
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 27 FORTE                     MARIA VITA        23/03/1987 34
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 28 MANGIALARDI               NICOLA            09/03/1988 33,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 29 NITTI                     FRANCESCA         09/04/1979 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 30 INTERESSE                 STEFANIA          04/10/1978 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 31 SABINA                    ANTONIA           05/05/1972 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 32 CALAMITA                  VITO              15/03/1968 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 33 IACOVONE                  MONICA            08/06/1986 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 34 AMEDEO                    RITA              03/06/1992 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 35 SOLLECITO                 FRANCESCA         13/03/1987 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 36 MONTARULI                 MARIA             14/06/1986 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 37 SARACINO                  ORAZIO            20/09/1985 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 38 MARTELLO                  ANNARITA          16/06/1983 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 39 MELE                      ROBERTO           01/06/1983 32
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 40 PORZIA                    MARIADONATA       19/01/1984 31
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 41 SCARANGELLA               FILIPPO           14/02/1988 30,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 42 PATRONO                   MARIAGRAZIA       09/08/1976 30,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 43 GIGLIOLA                  MANUELA           20/09/1984 30
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 44 SQUICCIARINI              DOMENICA          13/08/1984 30
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 45 LOPORCARO                 MARIA GIOVANNA    26/11/1984 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 46 MUSCHITELLI               DOMENICA          10/07/1979 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 47 MANGINELLI                FRANCESCO         31/05/1991 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 48 REDAVID                   ANNIBALE          03/03/1989 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 49 PUGLIESE                  SABRINA           11/11/1988 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 50 MARINELLI                 MARIA TERESA      21/08/1984 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 51 VIOLANTE                  SABRINA           06/08/1984 28,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 52 MINERVA                   MARIA             28/03/1979 28,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 53 NOTARANGELO               ROSAMARIA         14/06/1985 28,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 54 LUCAFO'                   DANIELA           19/11/1982 28,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 55 DE PAOLA                  STELLA            24/02/1979 28,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 56 VISCEGLIE                 LEONARDO          14/07/1977 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 57 MASSAFRA                  KATJUSKA          23/05/1971 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 58 RIFINO                    EZIO              25/12/1987 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 59 VESSIA                    MARIA CRISTINA    13/09/1984 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 60 PEPE                      FRANCESCO         18/06/1984 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 61 INCAMPO                   NUNZIANA          11/03/1981 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 62 CAPOZZI                   PIETRO            09/02/1985 27,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 63 PEPE                      CATERINA          16/03/1976 27,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 64 MASTROSERIO               FABIO             12/12/1984 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 65 PROCACCIO                 ANNA IMMACOLATA   16/10/1979 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 66 INCAMPO                   NICOLA            26/03/1977 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 67 NICOLETTI                 MAURO             04/07/1987 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 68 GAGLIARDI                 FRANCESCO         21/04/1987 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 69 GEMMATO                   DONATO            21/03/1987 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 70 MIRGALDI                  FELICE ANTONIO    06/01/1982 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 71 BERARDINO                 MARIA TERESA      03/03/1972 26
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 72 BERNARDI                  ANTONELLA         26/01/1985 26
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 73 TROMBETTA                 GRAZIA            19/04/1976 26
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 74 GRILLO                    MADDALENA         16/03/1972 26
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 75 CASELLA                   CIRO              24/12/1971 26
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 76 INCAMPO                   ANTONIA           15/10/1982 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 77 LAFABIANA                 NUNZIA            05/05/1973 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 78 GALLO                     NUNZIA            28/06/1984 25



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 79 MIRIZZI                   ANTONELLA         16/05/1983 25
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 80 GRANIERI                  ANGELICA          07/02/1982 25
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 81 SAVINO                    ANNA              31/01/1971 24,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 82 ALBANO                    MAURIZIO          21/12/1971 24,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 83 SQUICCIARINI              NICOLA            10/07/1985 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 84 PALMIOTTO                 ANTONIA           02/05/1978 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 85 GRAVELA                   PASQUALE          20/06/1973 23,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 86 AMENDOLAGINE              FRANCESCO         09/07/1979 23
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 87 CAGNAZZI                  VINCENZO          15/06/1978 23
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 88 STEA                      ALESSANDRO        15/12/1976 22,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 89 RUBINI                    ROBERTA           16/09/1989 22,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 90 ZACCHEO                   ANGELA TIZIANA    07/12/1974 22,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 91 FASCILLA                  PIETRO            24/09/1975 22
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 92 POLIERI                   ANDREA            30/08/1975 22
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 93 MONTENEGRO                COSIMO            07/06/1966 21,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 94 SAVINO                    DOMENICO          12/02/1979 19
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 95 SCURALLI                  VITO              23/03/1971 19
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 96 MENONNA                   NICOLA            17/10/1983 17,5
AA25 FRAN.        NN 1 BINETTI                   VALERIA           18/07/1985 67,5
AA25 FRAN.        NN 2 CAMPAGNA                  CONSIGLIA         16/12/1950 66
AA25 FRAN.        NN 3 PISICOLI                  ADRIANA           14/09/1976 66
AA25 FRAN.        NN 4 MERCURIO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1979 49
AA25 FRAN.        NN 5 CAMASTA                   PASQUA            15/03/1973 48
AA25 FRAN.        NN 6 FERRULLI                  MARIA             19/07/1975 45
AA25 FRAN.        NN 7 PISTONE                   GRAZIA            26/03/1984 43
AA25 FRAN.        NN 8 DELLERBA                  ELISABETTA        07/06/1988 42
AA25 FRAN.        NN 9 CRAMAROSSA                FLORIANA          08/06/1977 33,5
AA25 FRAN.        NN 10 GRAMEGNA                  ISABELLA          11/04/1989 33
AA25 FRAN.        NN 11 SCATTAGLIA                CLARA             15/07/1985 29
AA25 FRAN.        NN 12 COLAVITO                  FRANCESCO         10/05/1989 29
AA25 FRAN.        NN 13 BITETTO                   ANNAMARIA         14/10/1977 26,5
AB25 INGL.        NN 1 MATERA                    DOMENICA MARIA    26/06/1976 127
AB25 INGL.        NN 2 LELLA                     LUCIA             24/01/1978 85
AB25 INGL.        NN 3 SORANNO                   FILOMENA          16/12/1984 73
AB25 INGL.        NN 4 CAMPAGNA                  CONSIGLIA         16/12/1950 63
AB25 INGL.        NN 5 FERRULLI                  MARIA             19/07/1975 57
AB25 INGL.        NN 6 CAMASTA                   PASQUA            15/03/1973 54,5
AB25 INGL.        NN 7 TURCHIANO                 GRAZIA            23/03/1979 52
AB25 INGL.        NN 8 CAPPIELLO                 ANNAMARIA         14/05/1978 47
AB25 INGL.        NN 9 DELLERBA                  ELISABETTA        07/06/1988 43
AB25 INGL.        NN 10 CALDAROLA                 MARIA             26/06/1961 41
AB25 INGL.        NN 11 PISTONE                   GRAZIA            26/03/1984 39
AB25 INGL.        NN 12 PENTIMONE                 ANTONIA           18/09/1965 38
AB25 INGL.        NN 13 GJOKA                     BLERTA            02/01/1978 37
AB25 INGL.        NN 14 MERCURIO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1979 37
AB25 INGL.        NN 15 PROSCIA                   NICOLA MARIA      13/04/1979 36,5
AB25 INGL.        NN 16 CRAMAROSSA                FLORIANA          08/06/1977 33,5
AB25 INGL.        NN 17 PADOLECCHIA               SABINA            08/08/1980 33
AB25 INGL.        NN 18 GRAMEGNA                  ISABELLA          11/04/1989 33
AB25 INGL.        NN 19 SUMERA                    AGNIESZKA ANNA    01/01/1991 29
AB25 INGL.        NN 20 COLAVITO                  FRANCESCO         10/05/1989 29
AB25 INGL.        NN 21 VITUCCI                   GIUSY             17/12/1980 27
AB25 INGL.        NN 22 BITETTO                   ANNAMARIA         14/10/1977 26,5
AC25 SPAGN.        NN 1 CONTICCHIO                ROSA              04/01/1982 69
AC25 SPAGN.        NN 2 BINETTI                   VALERIA           18/07/1985 62,5
AC25 SPAGN.        NN 3 TURCHIANO                 GRAZIA            23/03/1979 47



AC25 SPAGN.        NN 4 PADOLECCHIA               SABINA            08/08/1980 33
AC25 SPAGN.        NN 5 SCATTAGLIA                CLARA             15/07/1985 29
AC25 SPAGN.        NN 6 VITUCCI                   GIUSY             17/12/1980 27
AC25 SPAGN.        NN 7 DI  TERLIZZI              SONIA             03/12/1988 25,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 1 MATERA                    DOMENICA MARIA    26/06/1976 127
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 2 PISICOLI                  ADRIANA           14/09/1976 66
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 1 MATERA                    DOMENICA MARIA    26/06/1976 127
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 2 PISICOLI                  ADRIANA           14/09/1976 66
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 1 MATERA                    DOMENICA MARIA    26/06/1976 127
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 2 PISICOLI                  ADRIANA           14/09/1976 66
AD25 TEDES.         NN 1 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 86,5
AD25 TEDES.         NN 2 LELLA                     LUCIA             24/01/1978 85
AD25 TEDES.         NN 3 FLORIO                    FRANCESCA         18/08/1982 58,5
AD25 TEDES.         NN 4 CAUSARANO                 FRANCESCA         04/11/1978 54
AD25 TEDES.         NN 5 PROSCIA                   NICOLA MARIA      13/04/1979 36,5
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 1 GIUSTINO                  MICHELE           03/01/1975 142,2
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 2 MAINO                     PAOLA             27/03/1969 126,5
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 3 DI VENERE                 PALMO             09/10/1963 111,6
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 4 CARONE                    NUNZIA            21/05/1958 95,45
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 5 DALESIO                   MARIA             24/06/1971 81,3
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 6 PROSCIA                   DOMENICO          22/01/1990 75,2
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 7 PUTIGNANI                 ANGELITA          24/01/1988 62,5
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 8 RAGUSO                    ANGELICA          07/06/1988 52,5
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 9 SETTE                     JACOPO            11/07/1991 49,5
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 10 NOTARANGELO               ROSAMARIA         14/06/1985 47,7
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 11 MORO                      SARA              09/02/1985 43,95
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 12 CAMPANILE                 CATERINA          07/03/1986 42,3
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 13 PANNARALE                 NICOLA            31/10/1983 41,1
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 14 SCALESE                   MARIA             27/10/1993 30,8
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 15 GALANTE                   VITO FRANCESCO    09/09/1970 30,3
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 16 POPOLIZIO                 MARIA             22/09/1992 29,5
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 17 SOLAZZO                   ARCANGELA         16/07/1990 28,8
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN 18 CALIA                     VITO DOMENICO     03/03/1978 26,4


